OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-10126

05-123-09664

05-123-10115

05-123-21028

05-123-19553

05-123-20994

05-123-21027

05-123-10234

05-123-10351

05-123-21533

05-123-08119

05-123-09817

05-123-31115

05-123-31104

05-123-31010

05-123-25942

05-123-18804

05-123-31100

05-123-31022

05-123-20055

05-123-31019

05-123-08019

05-123-10488

05-123-31018

05-123-11440

Well Name

B-1 SEBOLD
DOROTHY

3 CLARK
FRANCIS
DOUGHTY

1 STIEBER
EDWARD

CD26-A
GRENEMEYER

6-26 SPARROW

6-35A RULE

24-26
GRENEMEYER

B-2 SEBOLD
DOROTHY

2 PAIGE
ANSON T

21-26 MOSER

1 DOROTHY
SEBOLD UNIT

1T. A PAIGE

22-35 DRY
CREEK

21-35 DRY
CREEK

23-35 DRY
CREEK

4-6-26
GRENEMYER
21-26
ROTHERHAM

3-35 DRY
CREEK

14-35 DRY
CREEK

23-26 HOWARD

11-35 DRY
CREEK

1 HUBERT
NOEL

1MOSERC
UNIT

35-35 DRY
CREEK

1 NOEL
HUBERT UNIT-
TRUE

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

JAGUAR 3C-
14HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR 3N-
14HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
14N-35HZ

JAGUAR
14N-35HZ

JAGUAR
14N-35HZ

JAGUAR 3C-
14HZ

JAGUAR 3C-
14HZ

JAGUAR
14N-35HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
14N-35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35C-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35C-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35C-
35HZ

JAGUAR
14N-35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

Date Run: 12/23/2015 Doc [#400929158]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

49

53

53

67

69

77

96

107

110

124

127

133

142

185

197

209

211

247

252

254

255

286

369

399

437

Offset Well
Operator

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

HS
RESOURCES
INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

HS
RESOURCES
INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

BASIN
EXPLORATION
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Offset
Well
Status

Spud Date Setting Base of

Depth Fox Hills or
Depth of

Deepest

Water Well

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

DA

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

05-123-11254

05-123-09676

05-123-07740

05-123-10248

05-123-12601

05-123-07152

05-123-21083

05-123-21341

05-123-31121

05-123-19946

05-123-31099

05-123-31023

05-123-07878

05-123-10113

05-123-15962

05-123-10475

05-123-09678

05-123-09559

05-123-21066

05-123-20692

05-123-20746

05-001-08514

05-001-09463

05-123-09671

05-001-08358

05-123-21228

05-123-24540

1 DOROTHY
SEBOLD UNIT-
TRUE

2 HUETT FRED
L

1 FRANCIS D.
CLARK UNIT B

4 FRANCIS
DOUGHTY
CLARK

5 CLARK
FRANCIS
DOUGHTY

1
GRENEMEYER

15-14A
NORDEN

33-26
GRENEMYER

5-35 DRY
CREEK

13-26 HOWARD

4-35 DRY
CREEK

13-35 DRY
CREEK

1A KIEFER
GEORGE W UT
B

2
WATTENBERG
HENRY EUT B

11-23 THREE
FARMS

1 LEONA

B-1
WATTENBERG
HENRY E

1 TANG

12-26 MOSER

15-23A
ZEHNDER

12-35A RULE

2-7 GUTHRIE

21-2 GUTHRIE

1JOSEPHL
HUETT UNIT C

2 GUTHRIE

32-26 MOSER

32-26 TERRY

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR
29N-14HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

Date Run: 12/23/2015 Doc [#400929158]

553

633

693

711

717

743

769

775

779

804

814

862

867

879

897

905

906

908

964

977

979

1012

1027

1045

1055

1074

1101

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

HS
RESOURCES
INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENERGY
MINERALS
CORP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

FOUNDATION
ENERGY
MANAGEMENT
LLC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

BATES*
JAMES
EDWARD

PDC ENERGY
INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

PR

PA

PR

AL

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

05-123-24541

05-123-21231

05-123-19892

05-123-07587

05-123-08266

05-123-09619

05-123-07817

05-001-09123

31-26 RULE

31-26 MOSER

34-26 BELL

1 FRANCIS
DOUGHTY
CLARK

1 GEORGE
SCHMIDT UNIT

B-2 HEIT
ANTONE C

1A FRANCIS
DOUGHTY
CLARK

11-2 GUTHRIE

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR 3C-
14HZ

JAGUAR
36C-35HZ

JAGUAR
28C-14HZ

JAGUAR 3C-
14HZ

JAGUAR
FED 35N-
35HZ

Total Wells: 60
Meets Standard(STD): 55

Needs Evaluation: 5

Date Run: 12/23/2015 Doc [#400929158]

1110

1149

1180

1253

1263

1339

1393

1462

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

AL

AL

PR

AL

PR

PA

PR

PR

Page 3 of 3



